Western Aviation Services Ltd.
sales@westav.ca

Part Number
E610
E610L
E620
E670
E675
E1800
E1800S
E1850
E7500
E7510
E7520
E7525
E7530
E7610
E7620
E7625
E7630
E22080-8
E22080-32

Part Number
E3000-Q
E3000-G
E3000-P

STEWART SYSTEMS PRODUCTS

Phone 250-442-8616
Toll Free 1-866-678-1234

Waterborne Primers, Fabric Cement & UV Block/Filler

Description
EkoBond Fabric Cement
EkoBond Fabric Cement — Linen
EkoFill UV Block/Filler — Charcoal Grey
EkoClean Heavy Duty Cleaner
EkoEtch Aluminum Etch
EkoSeal Wood Sealer - Gloss
EkoSeal Wood Sealer - Clear Satin
EkoSeal Wood Sanding Sealer - Clear
Steel Conversion Coating
EkoPrime Primer/Sealer - White
EkoPrime Primer/Sealer - Grey
EkoPrime Primer/Sealer - Charcoal Grey
EkoPrime Primer/Sealer - Green
EkoPoxy Primer/Sealer - White
EkoPoxy Primer/Sealer - Smoke Grey
EkoPoxy Primer/Sealer - Charcoal Grey
EkoPoxy Primer/Sealer — Green
EkoPoly Catalyst Part B, 8 oz
EkoPoly Catalyst Part B, 320z

“EkoStrip” Paint Stripper

Description
EkoStrip Paint Stripper
EkoStrip Paint Stripper
EkoStrip Paint Stripper

Note: All prices are in US Currency.

AP2719

Prices subject to change without notice

Pint Quart | Gallon
34.00| 67.00 223.00
36.00| 72.00 235.00
45.00| 66.00 220.00
13.00 18.00 55.00
16.00 26.00 89.00
36.00| 63.00 195.00
67.00 205.00
70.00
52.00
26.00| 51.00 162.00
29.00| 55.00 168.00
29.00| 55.00 168.00
39.00| 60.00 198.00
69.00 256.00
72.00 261.00
73.00 265.00
92.00 294.00
33.00
126.00
Unit Price USD
Quart 26.00
Gallon 81.00
5 Gallon 361.00



Western Aviation Services Ltd.
sales@westav.ca

Phone 250-442-8616
Toll Free 1-866-678-1234

“EkoPoly Premium & EkoCrylic” Catalyzed Topcoats

Part Number Description
E22100 Insignia White
E22101 Juneau White
E22102 Daytona White
E22103 Idaho Snow
E22104 Glacier White
E22105 Randolph White
E22110 Sun Valley Ivory
E22111 Diana Cream
E22112 Sandalwood
E22150 Tan - Drab
E22200 Midnight Black
E22300 Dawn Patrol Gray
E22301 Smoke Gray
E22302 Battleship Gray
E22304 Charcoal Gray
E22305 Boulder Gray
E22365 Silver
E22401 Bahama Blue
E22402 Sky Blue
E22403 Insignia Blue
E22404 Bayou Blue
E22406 Curtis Blue
E22407 AN True Blue
E22465 Royal Blue
E22501 Pontiac Red
E22502 Tennessee Red
E22503 Santa Fe Red
E22504 Madrid Red
E22505 Santa Fe Burgundy
E22520 Boston Maroon
E22521 Burgundy

Prices subject to change without notice

Quart Kit Gallon Kit

102.00 330.00
105.00 341.00
109.00 364.00
109.00 364.00
106.00 360.00
109.00 366.00
112.00 371.00
115.00 375.00
115.00 371.00
115.00 372.00

94.00 319.00
105.00 360.00
105.00 360.00
103.00 352.00
101.00 341.00
107.00 355.00
103.00 352.00
107.00 355.00
107.00 355.00
113.00 365.00
114.00 375.00
108.00 359.00
113.00 365.00
118.00 370.00
115.00 392.00
114.00 395.00
114.00 395.00
111.00 374.00
114.00 395.00
117.00 377.00
114.00 395.00



Western Aviation Services Ltd.
sales@westav.ca

Part Number Description
E22565 Firethorn Red
E22600 Cubby Green
E22601 Kelly Green
E22602 Evergreen
E22665 Forest Green
E22685 Gray/Green - Canadian Military 501-109
E22690 Olive Drab
E22700 Lemon Yellow
E22702 Ag Cat Yellow
E22705 Sunshine Yellow
E22708 AN Yellow
E22750 Tiger Orange
E22751 Cruiser Orange
E22765 Federal Yellow
E22770 Cub Yellow
E22800 Clear
E22801 Clear Metallic
E22802 Silver Metallic
E22803 Gold Metallic
E22810 White Metallic
E22830 Grey Metallic
E22840 Blue Metallic
E22841 Sea Blue Metallic
E22850 Red Metallic
E22855 Hong Kong Violet Metallic
E22865 Green Metallic
E22870 Yellow Metallic
E22911 Antique Brown
E22915 Coffee Bean Brown
E22950 Drab Brown
E4053 Cadet Blue - Custom

Prices subject to change without notice

Phone 250-442-8616

Toll Free 1-866-678-1234

Quart Kit Gallon Kit

110.00 389.00
111.00 373.00
113.00 383.00
113.00 383.00
113.00 383.00
116.00 380.00
112.00 366.00
105.00 360.00
109.00 365.00
106.00 360.00
111.00 366.00
110.00 368.00
110.00 370.00
105.00 359.00
111.00 366.00

86.00 313.00
100.00 322.00
114.00 379.00
111.00 385.00
123.00 409.00
111.00 367.00
108.00 369.00
117.00 381.00
133.00 410.00
126.00 398.00
114.00 389.00
115.00 379.00
107.00 392.00
109.00 363.00
111.00 362.00
123.00 405.00



Western Aviation Services Ltd. Phone 250-442-8616
sales@westav.ca Toll Free 1-866-678-1234

EverShield Ceramic Surface Treatment
Coverage figures based on a smooth aluminum surface applied @ 0.001 mill thickness.

Part Number Description Price USD
E8010-2 EverShield Ceramic — 2 oz Kit — coverage 55 Sq Ft 40.45
E8010-4 EverShield Ceramic — 4 oz Kit — coverage 111 Sq Ft 63.55
E8010-8 EverShield Ceramic — 8 oz Kit — coverage 223 Sq Ft 86.65
E8010-Q EverShield Ceramic — 32 oz Kit — coverage 893 Sq Ft 173.25

Note: All prices are in US Currency.

AP2719

Prices subject to change without notice



